Power Chip Shielded Inductors PCS73
15
Features
•  Magnetically Shielded
•  High Energy Storage
•  Low Energy Loss
Electrical
Inductance Range: 1.5µh to 1000µh

1.68
1.52
1.20
0.96
0.91
0.77
0.76
0.68
0.61
0.57
0.50
Dimensions: Inches
(mm)
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL714-665-1140 www.alliedcomponents.com
RoHS
PCS73-150M-RC 15 20       1  0.13 1.33
PCS73-220M-RC 22 20       1   0.19 1.07
(A)
PCS73-151M-RC
PCS73-181M-RC
PCS73-221M-RC

20
20
20
      1
      1
      1
      1
 1.27
 1.45
 1.65
 2.31
0.43
0.39
0.35
0.32
PCS73-121M-RC 120 20       1  0.89 0.49
PCS73-331M-RC
PCS73-391M-RC
  330
  390

20
20
20
      1
      1
      1
      1
 4.67
 5.73
 6.54
 9.44
0.22
0.19
0.18
0.16
PCS73-471M-RC 470 20       1  4.18 0.24
KHZ, 1V MAX
•  Low DC Resistance
•  Suitable for pick and place
Resistance to Soldering Heat
 Solder Composition: SN/Ag3.0/Cu0.5
 Solder Temp: 260ºC ± 5ºC
 Immersion time: 10 sec. ± 1 sec.
(RDC): Chen Hwa 502
(IDC): Chen Hwa 1061 + Chen Hwa 301A
or HP4284A + HP42841A
Marking: EIA Inductance Code
REVISED 7/28/11
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
PCS73-1R5M-RC 1.5 20       1  0.03 4.00